

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

(For prel. hearing)

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 341 OF 2008

SABU MATHEW GEORGE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.
Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

(SARITA PUROHIT) Issue notice.
Sr.P.A. (VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER