

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 341 OF 2008

SABU MATHEW GEORGE Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 11/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Manjula Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.  
Mr. Arpit Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala ,Adv.  
Ms. Neha Aggarwal,Adv.  
M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co. ,Adv.  
Mr. Arun Mohan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

All the respondents are served.

Learned Counsel appearing on behalf of the respondents states that  
he has filed Counter Affidavit on behalf of Respondent No.5.

List the matter before the Hon'ble court, as per rules.

(Ashok Menon)

Registrar

\*MG.