

ITEM NO.9

COURT NO.2

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 341/2008

SABU MATHEW GEORGE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 22/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, S.G. of India  
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.  
Ms. Gunwant Dara, Adv.  
for Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.  
  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
  
Mr. Anirudh Singh, Adv.  
For Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.  
  
Mr. Sidharth Luthra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.  
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.  
Ms. Swati Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Simit Attri, Adv.  
Mr. Vivek Jain, Adv.  
For Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.  
  
Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.  
Ms. Saanj N. Purohit, Adv.  
For M/s Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Pleadings are complete.

List the matter along with W.P.(C)No.349 of 2006 on a  
non-miscellaneous day.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Asstt.Registrar